25 Mart 2024 Pazartesi

7. Kosu Saat:17:00

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi Yas
1 CANBEYLI(1) 4yak
2 ORJINAL(10) 4yak
3 KUBIKKIZI(7) 4ykk

4 NASHANIMO) 4yak

5 EZFEDLACAN(5) dyak
6 KIRAZIM(6) 4ykk
7  BITIRIMPRENSES(3) aykk
8 ATESESINTISI(2) aykk
9 DIKISLIDERE(4) 4ydk

10 KUTAN GUZELI(8) 4ydk

GANYAN(1) :16,70 +, IKILi(1/10) 22,60 +, SIRALI iKiLi(1/10) :73,20 +, UCL{ BAHIS(1/10/7) :158,83 #, PLASE(1) :10,50 , PLASE(10) :1,75 ¥, PLASE iKIiLi(1/10) :16,00 +, PLASE iKiLi(1/7)

Yans Sonuglan

MaiderVDHOW/Disi

1.)217.000 &
1.)49.910 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
CANKARDESLER - OZGUNBAL

OVA - DILLERE DESTAN
DERHADR - SIZGUN
KAYAYUREKLI - KANYECAN
DERHADR - BALAHANM
TURBO - KURUSKIZI
BITIRIMKARINGA - ILICLIM
FAROTAY - DAG ESINTIS]
KAIZBERT (RU) - DEHA GUZALI

SAADIN GUCU - GOKGETAY

:10,60 b, PLASE IKILI(7/10) :9,20 ¥, 6. CIFTE(9/1) :123,70 ©

Siklet

57

58

54

58

54

58

58

58

54

58

2.)86.800 ¢
2)19.964 ¢

Jokey
KYILMAZ

OYILDIZ
HAGOKCE
MAH. TURAN
MBAG
OATMACA
SIPEK
O.GOKGE
C.TASCI

MMBILGIN

Sahip
OGU. CAKAR

NAI. YURDAKAN
MEH. ARSLAN
SEF. CELIK

RAM BAG

ONU. ODABAS
TAR. CITAKOGLU
BUR. KUTLU
MER. CELIK

HUS. GELIKAY

58 kg,

343400 ¢
3)9.982 ¢

Antrendrii
T.CEKICI

T.CEKICI
T.CEKICI
RAKDUMAN
E.CILEK
ATEMZER
AKURT
MMEHVET INAL
S.ONDER

AOCAL

Derece

1.23.58

1.23.86

1.24.16

1.24.19

1.25.55

1.25.88

1.28.39

1.30.77

1.32.14

1.33.49

Bursa Hipdromu (13. Yans Giinii)

1200 Kum
4)21.700
4)4991+

Gy AGF St Fark

16,70 8 2Boy

235 9 2Boy

4,70 4 Bas

20,20 3 75Boy

3375 5

13,10 7

4,00 6

27,20 2

30,90 1

5,85 10

G Gk.

1 Boy

HP
30

33

29

18

22

14

30

26

25



